
Summer Term Clubs 2024

EYFS
3:15-4pm

KS1
3:15-4pm

LKS2
3:15-4pm

UKS2
3:15-4pm

Tuesday Outdoor Play
Miss Henderson

F2 Playground/F2B

Scootering
Miss Telford

Hall

Cosmic Yoga
Miss Wood

3F

Scratch Club
Mrs Carter

6B

Young Voices Choir
Mrs Blackham - DEN

(no change to pupil list)

Thursday Tricycle Riding
Miss Telford

F2 Playground/F2B

Outdoor Games
Miss Holdridge
KS1 Playground

Hulas & Hoppers
Miss Henderson

LKS2
Playground/3F

Rounders
Miss Wood

5L


